
 

 

Alcoholics Anonymous 

Remote Communities  

Meetings 

 

Every Sunday at 7:00 p.m. (CT) 

Join Meeting on Zoom 

Zoom ID: 823 6613 6299 

Password: 363722 

Or Call: 

• 1-778-907-2071 

• 1-204-272-7920 

• 1-438-809-7799 

• 1-587-328-1099 

• 1-647-374-4685 

• 1-647-558-0588 

And follow instructions given over phone 

Contact information: 

area85remote@gmail.com 


